## L10000091317

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	ne)
,		
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		į
		,

Office Use Only



100184025511

08/30/10--01036--021 \*\*125.00

10 AUG 30 AM 11: 18
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND AMASSEE, FLORIDA

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Division of (	Section Corporations	1	
SUBJE	CT: HRH F	unding LLC		ı
	<del>*                                    </del>	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corre	spondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
	Craig Hecke	er		
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
			гіпп/Сотралу	
	15901 Collin	s Ave Suite 4001		18711811111111111111111111111111111111
	•		Address	
	Sunny Isles	Beach FL 33160		
			y/State and Zip Code	
-	imyanina@g		for future annual report notification)	
For fur	ther informatio	n concerning this matter, please	•	
		<b>3</b> , <b>F</b>	•	
Craig	Hecker	e of Person	at (248) 565 - Area Code & Daytime Telep	
	14411	o or relation	Area code de Dayanie Telep	atone Number
Enclos	ed is a check	for the following amount:		
<b>U</b> \$125.	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	ircle

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
HRH Funding LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
15901 Collins Ave Suite 4001	15901 Collins Ave Suite 4001
Sunny Isles Beach FL 33160	Sunny isles Beach FL 33160
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the re  Craig Hecker  Name  15901 Collins Ave Suite 44  Florida street addr	FILED FILED AND OF STUDIES AND OF ST
Sunny Isles Beach	FL 33160
	e, and Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity, statutes relating to the proper and complete per	ccept service of process for the above stated limited is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

"MGR" = Manager	<b>.</b>	Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Manager			
MGRM		Craig Hecker	
••		15901 Collins Ave Suite 4001	***
		Sunny lales Beach FL 33160	
warman warman and a state of the state of th	•		***************************************
	_		
	_		
(Use attachment if	•	date of filing:	OPTIONA
CLE V: Effective da	ate, if other than the	date of filing: (especific and cannot be more than five bu	isiness day
CLE V: Effective da	ate, if other than the	date of filing: (especific and cannot be more than five bu	isiness day
CLE V: Effective da	ate, if other than the	date of filing: (especific and cannot be more than five bu	isiness day
CLE V: Effective da	ate, if other than the ed, the date must be e of filing.)	date of filing: (especific and cannot be more than five bu	isiness day
CLE V: Effective da effective date is liste 0 days after the date	ate, if other than the ed, the date must be e of filing.)	date of filing: (especific and cannot be more than five bu	isiness day
CLE V: Effective da effective date is liste 0 days after the date	ate, if other than the ed, the date must be e of filing.)	date of filing: (especific and cannot be more than five bu	isiness day
CLE V: Effective da effective date is liste 0 days after the date REQUIRED SIG	ate, if other than the ed, the date must be to of filing.)  NATURE:	date of filing:	isiness day
CLE V: Effective da effective date is liste 0 days after the date REQUIRED SIG	ate, if other than the ed, the date must be e of filing.)  NATURE:  Signature of a member (In accordance with sec	e specific and cannot be more than five but a ror an authorized representative of a member. Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	isiness day
CLE V: Effective da effective date is liste 0 days after the date REQUIRED SIG	nate, if other than the ed, the date must be e of filing.)  NATURE:  Signature of a member (In accordance with sec of this document constituted that the facts stated here.  Craig Hecker	e specific and cannot be more than five but a ror an authorized representative of a member. Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	SEURLIANASSEE, FLORID

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)